
MS BASEBALL
2 0 2 32 0 2 3

February 16

February 27

March 2

March 6

March 8

March 13

March 16

March 20

March 23

March 27

March 30

Citronelle

Gulf Shores

Gulf Shores

Cottage Hill

Cottage Hill

Bayside Academy

Bayside Academy

Orange Beach

Orange Beach

Satsuma

Satsuma

Away

Away

Home

Away

Home

Away

Home

Home

Away

Away

Home

5:00

5:00

3:30

4:00 (DH)

3:30

4:00

3:30

3:30

5:00

4:00

3:30

Click here to confirm times with official school calendar.

https://slesmobile.org/parents/calendar/


JV BASEBALL
2 0 2 32 0 2 3

February 17

February 20

February 27

March 3

March 6

March 10

March 15

March 22

March 28

April 3

April 4

Citronelle

Millry

Davidson

Cottage Hill

Blount

Murphy

Satsuma

Satsuma

Cottage Hill

Blount

Davidson

Away

Home

Home

Home

Home

Away

Away

Home

Away

Away

Away

4:00

3:00

3:30

3:30

3:30

4:00

5:00

3:30

5:00

3:30

5:00

Click here to confirm times with official school calendar.

https://slesmobile.org/parents/calendar/


VARSITY BASEBALL
2 0 2 32 0 2 3

February 16

February 17

February 20

February 23

February 24

February 25

February 25

February 28

March 2

March 4

March 7

March 9

March 10

March 13

March 14

March 17

March 21

March 25

March 27

March 29

March 31

April 6

April 7

April 14

April 17

Robertsdale

Citronelle

Millry

Northside Methodist

Slocumb

Northside Methodist

Cottonwood

Davidson

Cottage Hill

Escambia County

Citronelle

Murphy

Murphy

Vigor

MGM

Cottage Hill

MGM

Leroy/Thomasville

Escambia County

Westminster Oak Mt.

Vigor

Bayshore Christian**

Bayshore Christian**

Cottage Hill

Satsuma

Home

Away

Home

Away

Slocomb

Cottonwood

Cottonwood

Mims

Mims

Away

Home

Home

Away

Home 

Away

Home

Home

Away

Home

Home

Texas St.

Home

Away

Away

Home

3:00

6:00

1:00

4:30

1:30

1:00

3:30

6:30

6:30

12-2:00 (DH)

3:30

3:30

6:00

3:30

5:00

3:30

3:30

3:30

3:30

3:00

3:30

12/2:00 (DH)

4:00

3:30

**Denotes area games

Click here to confirm times with official school calendar.

https://slesmobile.org/parents/calendar/

