

MS BASEBALL 2023



February 16 Citronelle Away 5:00 February 27 Gulf Shores Away 5:00



March 2	Gulf Shores	Home	3:30
March 6	Cottage Hill	Away	4:00 (DH)
March 8	Cottage Hill	Home	3:30
March 13	Bayside Academy	Away	4:00
March 16	Bayside Academy	Home	3:30
March 20	Orange Beach	Home	3:30
March 23	Orange Beach	Away	5:00
March 27	Satsuma	Away	4:00
March 30	Satsuma	Home	3:30

Click here to confirm times with official school calendar.





FEBRUARY

February 17 Citronelle Away 4:00
February 20 Millry Home 3:00
February 27 Davidson Home 3:30



March 3	Cottage Hill	Home	3:30
March 6	Blount	Home	3:30
March 10	Murphy	Away	4:00
March 15	Satsuma	Away	5:00
March 22	Satsuma	Home	3:30
March 28	Cottage Hill	Away	5:00



April 3	Blount	Away	3:30
April 4	Davidson	Away	5:00

Click here to confirm times with official school calendar.



VARSITY BASEBALL 2023

February 16	Robertsdale	Home	3:00
February 17	Citronelle	Away	6:00
February 20	Millry	Home	1:00
February 23	Northside Methodist	Away	4:30
February 24	Slocumb	Slocomb	1:30
February 25	Northside Methodist	Cottonwood	1:00
February 25	Cottonwood	Cottonwood	3:30
February 28	Davidson	Mims	6:30
March 2	Cottage Hill	Mims	6:30
March 4	Escambia County	Away	12-2:00 (DH)
March 7	Citronelle	Home	3:30
March 9	Murphy	Home	3:30
March 10	Murphy	Away	6:00
March 13	Vigor	Home	3:30
March 14	MGM	Away	5:00
March 17	Cottage Hill	Home	3:30
March 21	MGM	Home	3:30
March 25	Leroy/Thomasville	Away	
March 27	Escambia County	Home	3:30
March 29	Westminster Oak Mt.	Home	3:30
March 31	Vigor	Texas St.	3:00
April 6	Bayshore Christian**	Home	3:30
April 7	Bayshore Christian**	Away	12/2:00 (DH)
April 14	Cottage Hill	Away	4:00
April 17	Satsuma	Home	3:30

^{**}Denotes area games